

Summary of Real and Personal Property

Tax Year 2017 as of April 30, 2018

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	92,337,515.41	9,719,752.67	130,717,242.60	55,269,580.41	382,915,349.06	594,369,190	1,155,068,518
\$ Paid	88,695,151.78	9,336,340.41	123,887,492.40	53,089,993.93	363,761,850.89	585,685,470	1,088,711,186
% Paid	96.06%	96.06%	94.78%	96.06%	95.00%	98.54%	94.26%
\$ Outstanding	3,642,363.63	383,412.26	6,829,750.20	2,179,586.48	19,153,498.17	8,683,720	66,357,332
% Billed						33.97%	66.03%
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,624,299.10	708,026.19	14,406,660.71	4,073,960.41	38,210,628.57		
\$ Paid	5,662,756.42	605,772.60	12,326,207.63	3,487,965.89	32,677,425.53		
% Paid	85.48%	85.56%	85.56%	85.62%	85.52%		
\$ Outstanding	961,542.68	102,253.59	2,080,453.08	585,994.52	5,533,203.04		
Total Taxes							
Billed	98,961,814.51	10,427,778.86	145,123,903.31	59,343,540.82	421,125,977.63		
\$ Paid	94,357,908.20	9,942,113.01	136,213,700.03	56,577,959.82	396,439,276.42		
% Paid	95.35%	95.34%	93.86%	95.34%	94.14%		
\$ Outstanding	4,603,906.31	485,665.85	8,910,203.28	2,765,581.00	24,686,701.21		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,129,076	224,113	-	955,192			
Total Taxes Paid Net of	\$ 92,228,832.20	\$ 9,718,000.01	\$ 136,213,700.03	\$ 55,622,767.82			

Tax Year 2018 as of April 30, 2019

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	97,387,148.78	10,370,610.91	125,032,507.74	58,950,964.28	392,557,650.12	667,288,430	1,196,325,450
\$ Paid	94,041,644.66	10,014,353.44	119,253,994.89	56,925,785.74	375,122,329.27	658,505,520	1,136,762,300
% Paid	96.56%	96.56%	95.38%	96.56%	95.56%	98.68%	95.02%
\$ Outstanding	3,345,504.12	356,257.47	5,778,512.85	2,025,178.54	17,435,320.85	8,782,910	59,563,150
% Billed						35.81%	64.19%
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	6,476,372.93	684,238.02	13,574,846.77	3,888,314.34	37,788,854.37		
\$ Paid	5,704,737.93	602,594.32	11,971,478.02	3,424,360.60	33,216,136.32		
% Paid	88.09%	88.07%	88.19%	88.07%	87.90%		
\$ Outstanding	771,635.00	81,643.70	1,603,368.75	463,953.74	4,572,718.05		
Total Taxes							
Billed	103,863,521.71	11,054,848.93	138,607,354.51	62,839,278.62	430,346,504.49		
\$ Paid	99,746,382.59	10,616,947.76	131,225,472.91	60,350,146.34	408,338,465.59		
% Paid	96.04%	96.04%	94.67%	96.04%	94.89%		
\$ Outstanding	4,117,139.12	437,901.17	7,381,881.60	2,489,132.28	22,008,038.90		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,169,189	230,994	9,946	985,271			
Total Taxes Paid Net of	\$ 97,577,193.59	\$ 10,385,953.76	\$ 131,215,526.91	\$ 59,364,875.34			